2.40
61
1.89
MOUNTING
47.9
1.50
38.1
1.69

Driver Pin
10 mA
Ordering Key
DELAY-MINUTES
mm=MINUTES FROM 00 TO 99
MXST16_-mm-ss
COIL VOLTAGE
B=12VDC
C=24VDC
EX: MXST16B-30-00
DELAY-SECONDS
ss=SECONDS FROM 00 TO 59
Power-down
Timeout
Timer
Timer-reset
Bypass Timer
Timing Diagram
Vin
0V
Vcontrol
Closed
Contacts
Open
A
B
GND/COIL-BYPASS
Vin/COIL+
Vcontrol
LED DRIVER
Coil On/Off indicator (Open Drain)
Blinks when timer counts down
SCL GND/COIL-
Vin/COIL+ SDA
LED DRIVER
Coil On/Off indicator (Open Drain)
Blinks when timer counts down
Voltage Control Mode Connection (See Note 4):
DELAY-MINUTES
mm=MINUTES FROM 00 TO 99
MXST16_-mm-ss
COIL VOLTAGE
B=12VDC
C=24VDC
EX: MXST16B-30-00
DELAY-SECONDS
ss=SECONDS FROM 00 TO 59
Power-down
Timeout
Timer
Timer-reset
Bypass Timer
Timing Diagram
Vin
0V
Vcontrol
Closed
Contacts
Open
A
B
GND/COIL-BYPASS
Vin/COIL+
Vcontrol
LED DRIVER
Coil On/Off indicator (Open Drain)
Blinks when timer counts down
SCL GND/COIL-
Vin/COIL+ SDA
LED DRIVER
Coil On/Off indicator (Open Drain)
Blinks when timer counts down
I2C Control Mode Connection (See Note 5):